LUNCH

Monday / Friday (12:30 - 15:30)
Saturday / Sunday (13:00 - 15:30)

Bread (1)

Extra virgin olive oil
Side dish of the day

STARTERS

Black chickpeas hummus, roasted red chard,
yogurt and toasted hazelnut (7,8,9,11)

Beef tartare with mustard, smocked ricotta,
egg yolk and chives (3,6,7,10)

Roasted cauliflower, citrus vinaigrette
and sumac (9,10)

FIRST COURSES

Fusilli “Forno Santa Rita” with sicilian broccoli,
Parmigiano Reggiano and crispy bread (1,7)

Ziti “Caccese” with sheep ragu and
aged sheep’s cheese (1,3,7,9,12)

MAIN COURSES

Beef with mashed potatoes, caramelized shallots
and aromatic herbs (6,7,9,10,12)

Catch of the day from the auctions of Terracina,
Fiumicino and Oristano (2,4,14)

3€
2¢€
7€

14 ¢

16 €

14¢

16 €

18 €

20€

22 ¢



