## LUNCH

## Monday / Friday (12:30 - 15:30) Saturday / Sunday (13:00 - 15:30)

Bread (1) Extra virgin olive oil Side dish of the day	3€ 2€ 7€
STARTERS	
Black chickpeas hummus, roasted red chard, yogurt and toasted hazelnut (7,8,9,11)	14 €
Beef tartare with mustard, smocked ricotta, egg yolk and chives (3,6,7,10)	16 €
Roasted cauliflower, citrus vinaigrette and sumac (9,10)	14 €
FIRST COURSES	
Fusilli "Forno Santa Rita" with sicilian broccoli, Parmigiano Reggiano and crispy bread (1,7)	16 €
Ziti "Caccese" with sheep ragù and aged sheep's cheese (1,3,7,9,12)	18 €
MAIN COURSES	
Beef with mashed potatoes, caramelized shallots and aromatic herbs (6,7,9,10,12)	20 €
Catch of the day from the auctions of Terracina, Fiumicino and Oristano (2,4,14)	22 €